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PLACE NAMVE

Jacki e Martini
Marcia Ram

Kel Iy Kibler
Andrea Kl ocke

Di pi ka Chand
Jenny Kl eier

Kel ly Lang

Maddi e Ratcliff
Ali MCaul ey

Kat Ri estenberg
Kristi Snyder
Kristy Metzner
Pam Schoonover

Al yssa Gaunce
Brenda Andreatta Wehne
Jennifer Fisher
Wendy Sharp

Arl een Henderson
Mary Schwi et ering
Anna Schwi etering
Angel a Bl essing
Arianna Richter
Sharona O berdi ng
El eanor Sedl uk

Ki m Schwi nd

Becky Jehn

Shani  Kar pi nski

Ci ndy Thonas

Ci ndy Mbody

Jai ne Baynum
Angel a Bennett
Carol i ne Barnes
divia Ehrnschwender
Gay Janow cz
Teresa Phillips
Li nda Shepherd

Jo Carey

Mar go MacEy
Katie Hayward
Tory O Connel |
Jacki e Gaynor
Adrianne Johnson
Madi na Adi |

Emi |y Schoenung
Emily Rudd
Rebecca Hopki ns
Carla Caruso

Col | een Ehrnschwender
M chel l e Bow i ng
Renee Csterfeld

Ki m Cook

Abby Wite

Angie Wite

Bai | ey Johnston
Sharon Johnston
M chel e Mescher
Amanda Heal ey
Lisa Davis

Erica Onen

Lynn G au

Nancy G arniello
Sar ah Sanuel son
Megan Reckman
Ashl ey Goebel
Christina Zehler
Shei | a Bel uan

Mel ody Pangborn
Ki m Penni ngt on
Jenni fer Schorsch
Shari Mley

Kat hy Bl asch
Karen WIIiams
Patricia Canarca
Amanda Doherty
Sharon Ki dney

Kat hy Gudgeon
Teresa Sai nt-Bl ancard
Judy Ofice

Bet h Dej onckheere
Heat her St egner
Mari a Cont adi no
Brooke Barry

Evel yn Blair
Brenda Harry

Erin Kenney-Levin
Kristin King
Bridgit Harding
Kristine Szym k- Mcall
Ki m Anst er

Cat herine Szynmi k
Laura Murrer
Gracie Meyer
Jessica Witton
Erin Kasprzak

Dr Bonita Houseworth
G na Hauck

Mar | ene Rees

Deb Conl ey

Emily Rees

Peg Bal dock
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38/ 256
9/ 142
52/ 256
52/ 262
23/195
40/ 96
90/ 276
17/ 52
44/ 96
114/ 276
46/ 195
95/ 256
56/ 211
48/ 96
48/ 195
128/ 276
134/ 276
59/ 211
51/ 195
106/ 222
100/ 262
22/ 52
153/ 276
54/ 195
74/ 211
75/ 211
165/ 276
19/ 98
20/ 98
129/ 262
130/ 262
59/ 195
140/ 222
44/ 142
45/ 142
46/ 142
64/ 195
48/ 142
151/ 256
152/ 256
49/ 142
143/ 262
68/ 96
154/ 222
189/ 276
158/ 222
98/ 211
26/ 98
155/ 262
72/ 195
73/ 195
33/ 52
156/ 262
69/ 96
74/ 195
158/ 262
159/ 262
57/ 142
160/ 262
10/ 44
60/ 142
168/ 256
169/ 256
72/ 96
204/ 276
83/ 195
110/ 211
168/ 262
113/ 211
114/ 211
66/ 142
29/ 98
67/ 142
175/ 256
69/ 142
115/ 211
218/ 276
12/ 44
70/ 142
116/ 211
176/ 256
34/ 52
177/ 256
30/ 98
221/ 276
87/ 195
88/ 195
178/ 256
89/ 195
31/98
72/ 142
223/ 276
121/211
177/ 262
73/ 142
90/ 195
74/ 142
33/98
75/ 96
34/ 98
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Tammy Johnson

Ki nbel ry Riddle
Morgan Ekl und
Renee Scott

Emma Kasper czyk
Al lie Kasperczyk
Maddi e Prospero
Phyllis Davis
Jennifer Prospero
Lyl a Bl air- Sawyer
Sharon Faehr
Carol Bricker
Bridgette Burton
Ki mber| ee Sl usher
Julie Ashcraft
Lauren Her manns
Nanci Gei deman
Barb Chanberlin
Karen Smith

St ephani e Seyfried
Patricia Stone
Cheryl Davis
Karen Bauer
Ariee' Bess

Arni ka Bess

Li nda Johnson
Nada Bradbury
Mary Bal com

Mel i ssa Causey

El I en Cordonni er
Yelinda Harrell

G na Haywood
Caitlin Halkiu
Mary Ann MG aw
Susan WIliams
Rita Jagoditz
Jacquel i ne Johnson
Sandra Bostic-Frye
Debbi e Struckman
Kat hl een Kl oepfer
Ni col e Godf ey
Christine Kiefer
Gena Foster

Ashl ey Johns

Mari anne Brunner
Hol |y Freeman
Jenny Perez

Jo Ann Videtto
My Li nh Nguyen
Agreta Mason

Al exandra Land
Al yson Sanders
Angi e Kl eier

Natal i e Morrison
Ei | een Hopki ns
Rebecca Orth

Leah Boggs

Cynt hi a Acheson
Mary Ann Donel an
Bar bara Mustard
Lourdes Torres
Kat hy Crow ey
Cathy S May
Betsy Murray

Dawn Ratcliff

Any Ri eman

Annal ee Grout
Tonya G out

Mart ha Bourgeoi s
M chel e Ganble
Shyanmal a G over
Shawn Lew s
Vrushal i Shi nde
St acey Wt herspoon
Nancy Menne

Tanmi Bow i ng
Julie Layne
Lynda O ark

Const ance Sykes
Chandra Yungbl uth
Angel a Fuerst
Kaitlyn Richter
Chel ci a Col bert
Mel anie Riehle
Ryan Ragl and

Li sa Schaerer
Maria Nobl e
Bridget Neiffer
Mar ci a Canpbel |
St ephani e St ephens
Meridith G omon
Shannon Bi ehl
Emily dark

Mary Brink

Carol Niehaus

Sue Kasperczyk
Mary Janet Ludwi g
Cat heri ne Rank
Deni se Bentl ey
Mary Stewart
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91/ 195
76/ 142
177/ 222
124/ 211
76/ 96
77/ 96
35/52
78/ 142
126/ 211
80/ 142
92/ 195
15/ 44
79/ 96
93/ 195
94/ 195
180/ 222
37/ 98
7122
95/ 195
230/ 276
96/ 195
97/ 195
38/ 98
37/ 52
184/ 262
99/ 195
132/ 211
16/ 44
187/ 262
232/ 276
100/ 195
83/ 142
182/ 222
2/ 4
233/ 276
17/ 44
186/ 256
84/ 142
190/ 262
18/ 44
192/ 262
193/ 262
135/ 211
183/ 222
39/ 98
40/ 98
234/ 276
102/ 195
103/ 195
104/ 195
185/ 222
81/ 96
105/ 195
187/ 256
106/ 195
86/ 142
107/ 195
19/ 44
87/ 142
41/ 98
42/ 98
43/ 98
44/ 98
108/ 195
196/ 262
109/ 195
41/52
197/ 262
45/ 98
46/ 98
235/ 276
137/ 211
193/ 256
138/ 211
88/ 142
89/ 142
90/ 142
47/ 98
110/ 195
199/ 262
112/ 195
194/ 256
113/ 195
20/ 44
186/ 222
139/ 211
115/ 195
8/ 22
49/ 98
140/ 211
195/ 256
200/ 262
237/ 276
93/ 142
50/ 98
141/ 211
94/ 142
118/ 195
51/98
95/ 142
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Cathy O Brien
April Rose

Jenni f er Badi nghaus
Bet sy Edwards
Dawn Kat hl een Downs
Sar ah Hauck
Donna Bi schof
Tiffany Hosl ey
Ann Coors

Shal i na McDowel |
Shannon Henson
Marilyn Derfus
April Romer

Kayl a Brunswi ck
Charity Hilbrich
Kel I ey Young
Kat el yn Camer on
Christie Bruewer
Enmily Sanker
Anna Schwar z
Marla St Martin
Leslie Jacobs
Mel i ssa Morscher
Lyndsey Gei ser
Maria King
Tracey Brooks
Bonni e Si pe

St ephani e Eckert
Hol Iy McCrystal
Jacki e Honebri nk
Marilyn Wiite
Betty Burkhart
Cecilia Cole
Chel sey St Martin
Vikki Garrett
Tricia Wnternan
Ki m Fal ck

Audr ey Emerson
Kandy Nicely
Kendra Dewberry
Sallee Fry

Dana Fer guson
Jayne Lickert

Di ane Hill
Kristina Brodbeck
Moni que Johnson
Carol yn Stupprich
Any Deason

Mel i ssa Kraner
Kat hy Meyer

Barb Adams

Judy Martin
Jenni Martin

Kel Iy Cooper

Chl oe Cooper

Kar en Dobbi ns
Gayl e Zech

Erin Hart

Kel Iy Schut zman
Joan Eberly
Jenni fer Schnei der
El i zabeth Massie
Rachael Hussong
Jacki e Parker

Ti ffany Baker
Emily Luksic

Nat al i e Seaburn
Jani e Jastrab

St ephani e Snel ling
Samant ha Hedges
Patty Cook

Mar ci a Edwar ds
Mary Roberts

Li sa Wasi | ewsky
Li nda Hesford
Tracey Mal oney
Ashl ey S| uder
Judy Reagan

Bar bara Luksic
M chel e Christiansen
Doris Bax
Danette Tessmann
Kat hy Stocknman
Lucy Putnam
Tracy Hughes

Ann Marie Bl ase
Deanna Richter
Page Beetem

Jodi Eilerman
Terri Riddell
Leah Aguil ar
Victoria Overbeck
Traci Kar pf

Bonni e Ri chnond
Brenda W seman
Emly Ilg

Kendra Lew s

Ki mberl e Jansen
Ki mberly Tracy
Nor ma CGeor ge
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238/ 276
142/ 211
44/ 52
119/ 195
189/ 222
120/ 195
208/ 262
96/ 142
145/ 211
199/ 256
9/ 22
122/ 195
190/ 222
200/ 256
123/ 195
191/ 222
204/ 256
206/ 256
192/ 222
97/ 142
124/ 195
210/ 262
193/ 222
211/ 262
148/ 211
207/ 256
241/ 276
208/ 256
98/ 142
54/ 98
99/ 142
242/ 276
194/ 222
100/ 142
126/ 195
3/5

82/ 96
214/ 262
243/ 276
102/ 142
127/ 195
57/ 98
58/ 98
195/ 222
245/ 276
103/ 142
150/ 211
216/ 262
128/ 195
151/ 211
105/ 142
197/ 222
156/ 211
83/ 96
60/ 98
221/ 262
246/ 276
157/ 211
130/ 195
131/ 195
198/ 222
222/ 262
107/ 142
211/ 256
213/ 256
214/ 256
215/ 256
216/ 256
217/ 256
108/ 142
158/ 211
132/ 195
133/ 195
109/ 142
134/ 195
199/ 222
61/98
23/ 44
136/ 195
225/ 262
110/ 142
137/ 195
138/ 195
64/ 98
139/ 195
160/ 211
161/ 211
162/ 211
163/ 211
140/ 195
111/ 142
164/ 211
24/ 44
141/ 195
201/ 222
165/ 211
112/ 142
202/ 222
65/ 98
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Kat hy Sackett
Korinne Sackett
Car men Rudd

Sonya Wenker
Bonni e Forbeck
Dani el | e Di nkel acker
Judi th Muehl enhard
Pam Fol t z

Alisha More Tyler
Kristine Reese

G et chen Cox

Shar on Hannon
Dottie Hanpton
Jenni  Pol and
Laurie Morris
Laura Marquette
Stacy M skanin
Mari  Ann Burchett
Val eri e Braun
Terri Swikert

St ephani e Zi mrer
Leeann Stockman
M shel | Miel | er
Tammy Thonpson
Shel |y Powers
Eugeni a Mazur

Any Eddy

Li sa Bail ey
Aurisabel Naranjo Vill
Angel a Gray

Nat asha G ay

Lori Kelley
Christy Flowers
Shara Bai |l ey

Mary Kl ayer

Sar ah Robben
Arovia Butler
Kara Harvey

Anne Sl oan
Dani el | e Al bino
Mary Ann Al bi no
Jodi Harvey

Erin Schofield
Katie Unl

Rose Al eman

Karen Dew tt
Sarah Becker
Stacy Wagner

Mary Lynne Baudendi ste
Carol yn Irvine
Sheri Newt on
Jenni fer W bbel sman
Angel a Dahse

Vi cki Hare

Lory Love

Patti Mssey

Al yshi a Kendon

G na Byrd
Christine Gregorio
Sang Tran

Anna Nwa

Dawn Ni chol as
Alicia Chandl er
Mary Mtchel |

M i Schleitweiler
Barbara J. Chuppa
divia Brinks

Mar gar et Bl ackaby
M a Bachmann

Jane Walulik
Nancy Eyman

Ai nee Nance
Julie Montgonery
Rhonda Young
Erica Young

Janie Meyers
Marce Epstein

Li sa More

Dar| ene Spies
Brenda Russell
Regi na Lamar
Kristina Russell
Jenni fer Merk
Patricia Cark
Sharon Fl et cher
Amanda Purcel |
Catherine Terrell
Nancy G ow

Kar en Kennedy

Kat hy Mank
Felicia Bryan

Cat hy Reynol ds

Di ane Beeker
Tricia Yee
Catherine Ritter
Laura Schuman

Li sa Broun

El i zabet h Draper
Donna Hunt| ey

Ti ffany Keehn
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113/ 142
203/ 222
226/ 262
167/ 211
3/4
218/ 256
12/ 22
114/ 142
168/ 211
142/ 195
169/ 211
66/ 98
67/ 98
143/ 195
220/ 256
221/ 256
222/ 256
68/ 98
115/ 142
116/ 142
251/ 276
170/ 211
144/ 195
145/ 195
229/ 262
171/ 211
230/ 262
253/ 276
173/ 211
254/ 276
223/ 256
117/ 142
175/ 211
176/ 211
146/ 195
46/ 52
25/ 44
233/ 262
224/ 256
178/ 211
147/ 195
234/ 262
235/ 262
86/ 96
149/ 195
69/ 98
206/ 222
118/ 142
70/ 98
180/ 211
151/ 195
152/ 195
181/ 211
153/ 195
72/ 98
237/ 262
183/ 211
154/ 195
155/ 195
156/ 195
226/ 256
227/ 256
238/ 262
26/ 44
271 44
14/ 22
48/ 52
259/ 276
49/ 52
50/ 52
73/ 98
184/211
158/ 195
120/ 142
209/ 222
229/ 256
121/ 142
159/ 195
239/ 262
122/ 142
160/ 195
231/ 256
185/ 211
28/ 44
29/ 44
210/ 222
241/ 262
15/ 22
74/ 98
161/ 195
16/ 22
123/ 142
17/ 22
243/ 262
260/ 276
162/ 195
163/ 195
261/ 276
124/ 142
262/ 276
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Al'i son Cunby
Megan Stringer-Al bers
Tonya Steward
Ivy Shields

Hol I'y Fischer

Bet h Funke
Tiffani Braxton
Conni e Pohl

M ndy Pohl

El | ene Steppe
Dana Kost opoul os
Courtney Col yer
Bessie Wtt
Jennifer Wley
Cheyenne Wi ght
Mchel |l e Burdett
Janet Mal one
Jennifer Wlls
Sarah Charles
Brenda Baysi nger
Jolyn Verbillion
Pai ge Schul er

Di ane Deck
Denene Livers
Rhonda Martin
Emi |y Vanderyt
Peggy Herzner
Maur een Cooper
Susan del | - Hot z
Kati e Debl asio
Any Hitzeman

Dani el | e G gous
Li nda Sinon
Banita Bail ey

El i zabeth Sabo Johnson
Angi e Squires
Susan Wodhouse
Joni Wpodhouse
Julie Noonan
Tonya Howar d
Zoni eke Al stonbetts
Edi th Hardy
Brandy Porter
Mar t hal ynne Bugl er
G na Schnidtz
Any Sanders
Allison Crosley
Aubr ee Vannoy- Kennedy
Jenni f er Vannoy
Jenni fer Paschke
Candy Burns

Lone Soto

Penel ope Rozhkova
Kay Fuerst-Wbb
Jordan Joyner
Laverne H Watts
Julie Adams
Cynthia Daly
Julie Fl ammer
Sally Gaines
Bobbi e Ackl ey
Marla O Brian
Kat hl een Trubee
Jenny Wi ght
Debor ah Lahey
Dee Dor nacher

Ti na Back

Nancy Bentl ey
April Ice

Kat hryn Conl ey
Jenni fer Becker
Ni col e Ri der
Esperanza Tovar
Sarah Purcel |

Syl via Brown
Julie Barber

Li sa Gaker

Di nah Morgan
Conni e Fix
Gracelee dark
Christine dark
Rosemary Ri eman
Megan Ri eman
Jenni fer Morgan
Kat herine Ri enan
Mal | ery Carver
Sarah De Jong
Sonya Canter

Ki mberly MG nnis
Kati e Bordicks
Becca Elliott
Lana Elliott
Lynn Bal tes

Kasi e Bal tes
Jeanne Wit aker
Sandy Speed
Selina G eene
Rachel Geiger

St ephani e Gangl of f
Kat hy Gei ger
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263/ 276
245/ 262
246/ 262
187/ 211
247/ 262
165/ 195
248/ 262
166/ 195
87/ 96
167/ 195
188/ 211
88/ 96
168/ 195
169/ 195
189/ 211
170/ 195
171/ 195
190/ 211
249/ 262
30/ 44
126/ 142
191/ 211
173/ 195
174/ 195
127/ 142
4/5
192/ 211
175/ 195
78/ 98
234/ 256
193/ 211
264/ 276
79/ 98
194/ 211
128/ 142
176/ 195
177/ 195
80/ 98
129/ 142
195/ 211
196/ 211
33/ 44
267/ 276
34/ 44
238/ 256
239/ 256
240/ 256
5/5
199/ 211
251/ 262
252/ 262
132/ 142
178/ 195
179/ 195
51/52
35/ 44
180/ 195
133/ 142
36/ 44
181/ 195
81/98
182/ 195
211/ 222
183/ 195
184/ 195
134/ 142
82/ 98
186/ 195
254/ 262
212/ 222
271/ 276
255/ 262
256/ 262
214/ 222
84/ 98
135/ 142
85/ 98
86/ 98
87/ 98
90/ 96
215/ 222
136/ 142
91/ 96
216/ 222
92/ 96
93/ 96
272/ 276
258/ 262
201/ 211
217/ 222
242/ 256
137/ 142
138/ 142
243/ 256
273/ 276
88/ 98
187/ 195
244/ 256
245/ 256
89/ 98
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Lori Gerring

El ai ne Frazier
Kara Busch

Any Ker man

M chel | e Hoopes
Cheryl Guerrero
Ni col e Kreke

Li sa Youger

Carol Youger
Jane Duerk

Lori Schl ake

Li nda Ruh

Karen Austin

Kel 'y Loughead

El i zabet h Loughead
Robi n Ganbl e
Tracy Martinez
Christine Sandusky
Susan Becker

Mel i ssa Hel ner
Anne Morin
Sandra Stout

Heat her Hei di
Tracie Huff
Linda Hill
Christine Garcia
Laura Wi ght
Deanna Nader mann
Joyce Rogers
Julia Wlson
Jennifer Wlson
M ndy Oswal d

Jen Reynol ds
Tracy Rasheed
Maggi e Mar kus
Sue Renard

Kat hy Schroder
Ann McCaughey

Ni ta Hanki ns
Confort Al onge
Mar | ene Gar dner
Panel a Raabe
Laura M ddendor f
Li nda Graviss

Ki mberly Starzetski
Any Snyder
Tricia Bosse
Jean Meier

Robyn Lai nhart
Nancy Johnson- Cr aner
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246/ 256
139/ 142
218/ 222
188/ 195
248/ 256
259/ 262
18/ 22
92/ 98
93/ 98
94/ 98
95/ 98
220/ 222
19/ 22
189/ 195
202/ 211
190/ 195
260/ 262
141/ 142
274/ 276
96/ 98
94/ 96
204/ 211
22/ 22
191/ 195
192/ 195
205/ 211
4/ 4

95/ 96
193/ 195
261/ 262
252/ 256
253/ 256
254/ 256
39/ 44
40/ 44
208/ 211
41/ 44
209/ 211
142/ 142
42/ 44
255/ 256
43/ 44
194/ 195
276/ 276
195/ 195
256/ 256
210/ 211
44/ 44
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